BATCH

23-01-2019

24-01-2019

25-01-2019

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

REGULAR +REPEATERS CA FOUNDATION MAY 19~ ALL BRANCHES- TIME TABLE

26-01-2019

27-01-2019

28-01-2019

29-01-2019

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Dear Students your Batch will commence from 29/1/2019 Tuesday onwards. For Timetable pls visit on our website www.jkshahclasses.com on 26/1/2019
Saturday after 5.00 pm.

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 23-01-2019 (Wednesday ) To 29-01-2019 (Tuesday)




